Highlights Press
Spinner Rack
Our compact wire 16-pocket spinner rack provides an easy
solution for creating a Highlights Press boutique in your
store. The space-saving footprint—only 16 inches
wide—holds 124+ books.
Display dimensions:
78” high (with header) by 16” wide
(requires a 23” diameter clearance)
Top tier: 4 pockets hold books up to 7.25” x 12” x 3.5”
Bottom 3 tiers: 12 pockets hold books up to 9.5” x 14.5” x 5”
How to order:
1. Order the empty spinner rack (bar code below)
2. Order free a Highlights Press header
(use item #POS00681414)
3. Choose your own assortment totaling $400 net or
contact your rep to order the recommended assortment
(see attached order form for ISBNs and qty)
EMPTY SPINNER RACK ISBN: 978-1-68437-669-8
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS HEADER: POS00681414
Spinner Rack and Header must be added to order to be shipped
To place an order call Penguin Random House Customer Service
at (800) 733-3000
FREE
with an accompanying
order of $400 net
Highlights Press Spinner Rack
I S B N 978-1-68437-918-7
9 7 8 1 6 8 4 3 7 9 1 8 7
4 of each/$9.99 per book
Recommended Assortment
Retail price: $857.76
4 of each/
$9.99 per book
4 of each/$12.99 per book
8 of each/$8.99 per book
6 of each/$9.95 per book
6 of each/$9.95 per book